
2023/2024 Boys Track

Day Date Opponent Where
Bus

Times
Start
time

Saturday 3/2/2024 EIU Indoor Away 7:30 AM 9:00 AM

Wednesday 3/20/2024
Paris w/ Georgetown/West

Vigo
Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 3/26/2024 Paris w/ Casey and Tri County Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 4/2/2024 @ Charleston Away 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

Friday 4/5/2024 Olney Invite Away 2:00 PM 4:30 PM

Tuesday 4/9/2024 Salt Fork Invite Away 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

Thursday 4/11/2024 Tiger Relays Home 4:00 PM

Friday 4/19/2024 Robinson Invitational Away 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

Tuesday 4/23/2024 @ Marshall/Lville/Oblong/GRF Away 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

Friday 4/26/2024 Newton Eagle Invite Away TBA TBA

Wednesday 5/1/2024
LIC Conference Meet @

Newton
Away TBA TBA

Monday 5/6/2024 Westville High School Away 2:00 PM 4:30 PM
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